
Insight Public Sector
2525 Brockton 390
Austin, Texas 78758

Sales Rep: Lupe Perez Data Storage,  Communications & Networking   DIR-CPO-5384

Phone:  210-279-0991
Lupe.Perez@Insight.com Date: 1/7/2026

Buyer: 

SSR: Joe Pasipanki Contact: 

Phone:  203-659-2447
joseph.pasipanki@insight.com
Cisco 

Quote:

Line 

Number

Part Number Description Service 

Duration 

(Months)

Unit List Price Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended Net 

Price

% Eligible

City Hall

1.0 FG-701G-BDL-809-36

FortiGate-701G Hardware plus 3 Year FortiCare Premium and 

FortiGuard Enterprise Protection $85,200.00 2 37,275.00
74,550.00$            

1.1 FN-TRAN-SX

  INCLUDED: 1GE SFP SX transceiver module 1 GE SFP transceiver 

module, short range 500m, LC connector, MMF, 850nm, -20°C to 

85°C, for systems with SFP slots incl. 4 0.00

-$                        

2.0 FN-CABLE-SFP+3

10 GE SFP+ passive direct attach cable, 3m 10 GE SFP+ passive 

direct attach cable, 3m, 0°C to 70°C, transceivers included, for 

systems with SFP/SFP+ slots $84.00 1 36.75

36.75$                    

3.0 FN-CABLE-SFP+1

10 GE SFP+ passive direct attach cable, 1m 10 GE SFP+ passive 

direct attach cable, 1m, 0°C to 70°C, transceivers included, for 

systems with SFP/SFP+ slots $66.00 2 28.88

57.75$                    

4.0 FMG-200G

FortiManager-200G Centralized management appliance - 4 x RJ45 

GE, 8 TB storage, manages up to 30 Fortinet devices/Virtual 

Domains. $15,763.00 1 6,896.31

6,896.31$              

4.2 SP-FAD400F-PS

AC power supply for FAD-400F, FAZ-300G, FMG-200G, and FWB-

600E, power cable SP-FGPCOR-XX sold separately $856.00 1 374.50
374.50$                 

4.3 SP-FGPCOR-US 6ft power cord, C14 inlet, US for most Fortinet systems. $7.00 1 3.06 3.06$                      

5.0 FAZ-810G-BDL-1263-36

FortiAnalyzer-810G Hardware plus 3 Year FortiCare Premium and 

FortiAnalyzer Enterprise Protection $109,005.70 1 47,690.00
47,690.00$            

6.0 SP-FAZ800G-PS

AC power supply for FAZ-800G and FMG-400G, power cable SP-

FGPCOR-XX sold separately $1,065.00 1 465.94
465.94$                 

Fire -$                        

6.0 FN-CABLE-SFP+3 10 GE SFP+ passive direct attach cable, 3m 10 GE SFP+ passive $84.00 1 36.75 36.75$                    

7.0 FG-200G-BDL-809-36 FortiGate-200G Hardware plus 3 Year FortiCare Premium and $23,430.00 1 10,250.64 10,250.64$            

Library -$                        

8.0 FN-CABLE-SFP+3 10 GE SFP+ passive direct attach cable, 3m 10 GE SFP+ passive $84.00 1 36.75 36.75$                    

9.0 FG-200G-BDL-809-36 FortiGate-200G Hardware plus 3 Year FortiCare Premium and $23,430.00 1 10,250.64 10,250.64$            

Telecom -$                        

10.0 FN-CABLE-SFP+3

10 GE SFP+ passive direct attach cable, 3m 10 GE SFP+ passive 

direct attach cable, 3m, 0°C to 70°C, transceivers included, for 

systems with SFP/SFP+ slots $84.00 2 36.75

73.50$                    

11.0 FN-CABLE-SFP+1

10 GE SFP+ passive direct attach cable, 1m 10 GE SFP+ passive 

direct attach cable, 1m, 0°C to 70°C, transceivers included, for 

systems with SFP/SFP+ slots $66.00 2 28.88

57.75$                    

12.0 FG-701G-BDL-809-36

FortiGate-701G Hardware plus 3 Year FortiCare Premium and 

FortiGuard Enterprise Protection $85,200.00 2 37,275.00
74,550.00$            

12.1 FN-TRAN-SX

  INCLUDED: 1GE SFP SX transceiver module 1 GE SFP transceiver 

module, short range 500m, LC connector, MMF, 850nm, -20°C to 

85°C, for systems with SFP slots incl. 4 0.00

-$                        

12.2 FN-CABLE-SFP+3

10 GE SFP+ passive direct attach cable, 3m 10 GE SFP+ passive 

direct attach cable, 3m, 0°C to 70°C, transceivers included, for 

systems with SFP/SFP+ slots $84.00 1 36.75

36.75$                    

12.3 FN-CABLE-SFP+1

10 GE SFP+ passive direct attach cable, 1m 10 GE SFP+ passive 

direct attach cable, 1m, 0°C to 70°C, transceivers included, for 

systems with SFP/SFP+ slots $66.00 2 28.88

57.75$                    

225,424.84$          

City of Laredo

City of Laredo - Fortinet Quote 2  FG701s

mailto:Lupe.Perez@Insight.com
mailto:joseph.pasipanki@insight.com




Total  $   450,849.68 



Insight Public Sector
2525 Brockton 390
Austin, Texas 78758

Sales Rep: Lupe Perez Data Storage,  Communications & Networking   DIR-CPO-5384

Phone:  210-279-0991
Lupe.Perez@Insight.com Date: 1/7/2026

Buyer: 

SSR: Joe Pasipanki Contact: 

Phone:  203-659-2447
joseph.pasipanki@insight.com
Cisco 

Quote:

Line 

Number

Part Number Description Service 

Duration 

(Months)

Unit List Price Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended Net 

Price

% Eligible

City Hall

4.1 FC-10-M200G-284-02-36 FortiManager-200G 3 Year FortiCare Elite Support  [for FMG-200G] $11,822.25 1 5,172.23
5,172.23$              

FC2-10-EMS05-428-01-36 FortiClient - VPN & ZTNA 3 Year FortiClient $20,808.00 1 8,375.22
8,375.22$              

VPN/ZTNA Agent Subscription for 500 endpoints.

13,547.45$            

City of Laredo

City of Laredo - Fortinet Manager and Client

mailto:Lupe.Perez@Insight.com
mailto:joseph.pasipanki@insight.com




Total  $     27,094.89 


